WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000WGX6

Overview

2024/07/17 08:10:51

WKN:

Price
2.76 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.37% (0.09)

AU000000WGX6
WGX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,523 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.74 AUD (6,767)
2.76 AUD (29,906)
2.73 AUD

2.79 AUD

2.72 AUD

2.67 AUD

2.7569 AUD
3,223,733
8,887,508.33
4,017

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.50

2.00 U'

L.50

L.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WGX6&ID_NOTATION=175465865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85f3d9d422ebfd8be59126761e51d81f4d7b4c4e4df1291c59de5873ba75f45f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea8a9b38d69c92064&time=1721363755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd21dc5f40272071e1e26c479a44ec3298b8b8fa16b0213a33e1fd3c9d2acfa8&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=acb2ecd54cbbc7048&time=1721363755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=481abe51c79cfb58ce95f6260a666d18a2e0a92c14ed88a45fba1f9728b52352&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7328ea5f3697dff7d&time=1721363755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2fff0afd15b52360947c565fa8e8523c1f14a82e3c39f6e2f81009f2c91bc34&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc6aa1aadf3903ccc&time=1721363755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=621681e6cdedcb742e9151dcb874a8c65f25996830bbf5fe43a63b82c5e3ae66&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb03a12aaff10967d&time=1721363755&tool=RSC

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
2.76 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.37% (0.09)

ISIN AU000000WGX6
Symbol WGX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,523 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.74 AUD (6,767)
Ask (Ask size) 2.76 AUD (29,906)
Open 2.73 AUD
High 2.79 AUD
Low 2.72 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.67 AUD
VWAP 2.7569 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,223,733
Trading volume 8,887,508.33
Number of trades 4,017
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.31% +69.33% +43.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.75 +1.13 +0.84
Beta 1.22 1.12 0.95
Volatility  55.33 50.38 55.39
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

10:32

18:47

18:54

17:58

Price
(mio.)
1.679 EUR 0.00
1.679 EUR 0.00
1.673 EUR 0.00

1.70 EUR 0.01

1.80 USD 0.00

Trading volume

2.66 AUD (2,489,321
2.47 AUD (3,069,084
2.32 AUD (4,312,857
2.06 AUD (2,869,001
2.79 AUD (2024/07/17
1.80 AUD (2024/02/27
2.79 AUD (2024/07/17
1.35 AUD (2023/08/17

—_ = — — — — — —

Number of
trades

B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175465865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183849421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176191517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187851589

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

17

2024/07/ 19:30 1.657 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 21:46 1.678 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:10 2.76 AUD 8.89
17

11

4,017
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187851589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054632

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© SPARTAN -

Contact Details
SPARTAN RESOURCES

Colin Street, Level 1 41-47 6872 West Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9481 3434

Fax: +61 8 9481 0411

E-mail: admin@spartan1.com.au
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:admin@spartan1.com.au
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